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Dealings in securities on behalf of the Barloworld Forfeitable Share Plan
(\\FSP//)

In accordance with paragraph 3.92 of the JSE Listings Requirements, shareholders
are advised that Barloworld has, as set out below, purchased the following
Barloworld shares on the open market to settle its obligations in terms of the
FSP. The shares will be held by Standard Bank Global Securities on behalf of

the FSP:

Date of transaction:

Number of shares purchased:

High Price:
Low Price:
VWAP:
Value:

Date of transaction:

Number of shares purchased:

High Price:
Low Price:
VWAP:
Value:

Date of transaction:

Number of shares purchased:

High Price:
Low Price:
VWAP :
Value:

Nature of transactions:

01 December 2020

99 572 Barloworld ordinary shares
R79.96

R71.63

R77.63

R7 729 774.36

2 December 2020

1 126 915 Barloworld ordinary
shares

R92.43

R85.68

R90.14

R101 580 118.10

3 December 2020

465 463 Barloworld ordinary shares
R92.16

R89.00

R91.35

R42 520 045.05

On market purchase of shares for
the FSP on behalf of participants
which include directors of
Barloworld and its major
subsidiaries

The necessary clearance in terms of paragraph 3.66 of the JSE Listings

Requirements has been obtained.

Sandton
4 December 2020

Sponsor: Nedbank Corporate and Investment Banking



