Barloworld Limited (Incorporated in the Republic of South Africa) (Registration number 1918/000095/06) (Income Tax Registration number 9000/051/71/5) (Share code: BAW) (JSE ISIN: ZAE000026639) (Share code: BAWP) (JSE ISIN: ZAE000026647) (JSE ISIN: ZAE000026647) (Namibian Stock Exchange share code: BWL) ("Barloworld" or "the Company")

Dealings in securities on behalf of the Barloworld Forfeitable Share Plan ("FSP")

In accordance with paragraph 3.92 of the JSE Listings Requirements, shareholders are advised that Barloworld has, as set out below, purchased the following Barloworld shares on the open market to settle its obligations in terms of the FSP. The shares will be held by Standard Bank Global Securities on behalf of the FSP:

Date of transaction:	01 December 2020
Number of shares purchased:	99 572 Barloworld ordinary shares
High Price:	R79.96
Low Price:	R71.63
VWAP:	R77.63
Value:	R7 729 774.36
Date of transaction: Number of shares purchased: High Price: Low Price: VWAP: Value:	2 December 2020 1 126 915 Barloworld ordinary shares R92.43 R85.68 R90.14 R101 580 118.10
Date of transaction:	3 December 2020
Number of shares purchased:	465 463 Barloworld ordinary shares
High Price:	R92.16
Low Price:	R89.00
VWAP:	R91.35
Value:	R42 520 045.05
Nature of transactions:	On market purchase of shares for the FSP on behalf of participants which include directors of Barloworld and its major subsidiaries

The necessary clearance in terms of paragraph 3.66 of the JSE Listings Requirements has been obtained.

Sandton 4 December 2020

Sponsor: Nedbank Corporate and Investment Banking